
Date of receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% of 
share in 

total 
amount 
of claim 
admitted

1
Mr. Sanjay Kumar 11/5/2019 1,850,000 1,850,000

Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

Nil 2.32% Nil Nil Nil Nil

2
Mr. Paras 
Bharadwaj

11/4/2019 4,900,000 4,900,000            
Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

Nil 6.16% Nil Nil Nil Nil

3
Mr. Bhimsingh 
Shivlal Pardeshi

10/30/2019 17,227                 17,227                 
Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

Nil 0.02% Nil Nil Nil Nil

4
Mr. Ankit 
Bhimsingh 
Pardeshi

10/30/2019 50,000                 50,000                 
Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

Nil 0.06% Nil Nil Nil Nil

5 Ms. Monika Katyal 12/3/2019 652,113               652,113               
Unsecured Financial 
Creditor

Nil 0.82% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total 7,469,340.00      7,469,340.00      9.38% 0 0 0 0

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set-

off

Amount of 
claim rejected

Amount of 
claims 
under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure 2

List of Unecured Financial Creditors
(Amount in INR)

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Name of the corporate Debtor : Magna Research and 
Solution Private Limited

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 2nd May 2023 List of Creditors: 2nd July 2023


	Annexure 2

